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Number of cases of dengue, chikungunya and Zika in the Americas, 
2008 – 2020/EW45
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Chikungunya in the Americas, 2019 and 2020 (EW45)
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Zika in the Americas, 2019 and 2020 (EW45)
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Dengue cases: total number, severity proportion, and case fatality
rate (CFR) in the Americas,  1999 – 2020 (EW45)
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CFR regional goal: 0.05%

Source: www.paho.org/plisa

http://www.paho.org/plisa
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Dengue data in the Americas, 2020 (EW45)
Dengue anual cases and number of countries reporting

dengue, 1980 – 2020 (EW45)
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Source: www.paho.org/plisa

http://www.paho.org/plisa
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Weekly numbers of dengue cases in the Americas,
2018 - 2020 (EW45)
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Source: www.paho.org/plisa

http://www.paho.org/plisa
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Weekly Dengue cases in the Americas by Sub-Region 
(2014-2020*)
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Dengue: endemic curve, the Americas, SE45 - 2020
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Source: www.paho.org/plisa

http://www.paho.org/plisa
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Total number of dengue cases in selected countries,
2019 (EW52) and 2020 (EW45)
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Source: www.paho.org/plisa

http://www.paho.org/plisa
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Dengue incidence rate (case per 100,000 pop.) in selected countries, 
2019 (EW52) and 2020 (EW45)
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Source: www.paho.org/plisa

http://www.paho.org/plisa
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Dengue: proportion of
severe cases, number
of severe cases, and 
total number of cases, 
by countries, 2020 
(EW45)
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Dengue: number of deaths and case fatality rate, by countries, 
2020 (EW45)
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Dengue Rates by age group and sex 
Guatemala 2019

Most affected 
age group 

children from 
5 to 9 years

0.84

3.76

59.40

67.80

99.14

67.04

48.12

31.90

33.63

33.67

37.21

30.25

9.25

14.64

3.49

4.79

57.07

67.99

98.13

65.72

61.59

60.81

55.71

42.82

40.75

29.32

10.06

11.16

150.00 100.00 50.00 0.00 50.00 100.00 150.00

<1 month

1-2 months

2-11 months

1-4 years

5-9 years

10-14 years

15-19 years

20-24 years

25-39 years

40-49 years

50-59 years

60-64 years

65-69 years

70+ years

♀ Tasas ♂ Tasas 

Source: Epi data sent by the countries to PAHO
*data for EW1-29 



#UniversalHealth

Confirmed/probable cases of Dengue by age in El Salvador, 
2019*
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Belize: dengue cases by sex and age, 2017 – 2020 (EW45)
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Brazil: dengue cases by sex and age, 2017 – 2020 (EW45)
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Mexico: dengue cases by sex and age, 2017 – 2020 (EW45)
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Honduras (Sanitary región of Cortes): dengue cases and 
deaths by sex and age
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Dengue: DENV serotypes in the Americas, 1995, 2005, 2019 and 2020 
(EW45)
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Dengue:
circulation
of DENV 
serotypes, 
by country, 
2020 
(EW45)
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Number of dengue and COVID-19 cases in Latin American and The
Caribbean, 2020 (EW44)
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Number of severe dengue cases and COVID-19 cases in Latin
America and the Caribbean, 2020 (EW44)
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Number of dengue deaths and COVID-19 deaths in Latin America and 
the Caribbean, 2020 (EW44)
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Take home points
• Post Zika seeing historic increases of dengue circulation, with many countries 

reporting co-circulation of multiple serotypes

• “Stay-home” orders for COVID served to reduce dengue figures as sick persons 
stayed home and did not transmit  the virus as widely

• In spite of historic case burden, case fatality rates have consistently decreased 
over past decade in great part due to the new clinical management guidelines 
focused on the early detection of “severe dengue warning signs” at the primary 
healthcare level 
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Upcoming Training Resources
• Virtual Course on Clinical Management of Dengue (20 hours, self-directed) 

• https://bit.ly/CVOPSDengue

• SPANISH version available now, English version available in late November

• Case Studies in the Management of Dengue (tomorrow 17:00-19:00 

Washington DC time) 

• https://paho-org.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_dW_qjtWcSFSJrtohRrqaog
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https://paho-org.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_dW_qjtWcSFSJrtohRrqaog
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